Jara

21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
23.10.2024
24.10.2024
24.10.2024
24.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
25.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
17.15-18.50
19.00-20.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20

HucuuminHa
VIp.COCT.MacCHBa
YIP.COCT.MacCHBa
ocH.OT
reoje3us
BBI'P,I'CJ]
6eron.xoncTp.Kamen
oeTton.koHCTp. Kamen
ocH.OT
CTaJl.i JAePEB.KOHCTP
CTaJl.h JIEPEB.KOHCTP
reoze3us
TEXHOJIOTHS
TEXHOJIOTHS
moen. duz.mpor.BI
Moen.uz.mpor.BI
BBI'P,I'C]]
BBI'P,I'CJ]
MPaBOBE/ICH.
MPaBOBEICH.
CTp.TOPHU3OHT.BBIP.

CTP.TOPU3OHT.BBIP.

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

JI
yrmp
JI
JI
JI

I
yup
yup

ymp
10

yup

yup

yup

yup

yup

[1I3ckc-21(200)

[IIxymartoB
[IxymaToB
KypOarkuit
Poxxxo M.JI.
KypOarkuit
I'epman
I'epman
KypOarkuit
Jlabunckuit

JlabuHCKMA

Tonoda A.B.

[IxymaToB
[IIxymartoB
Kynenko
Kynenko
Kypo6arknii
KypOarkuit
lynera P.P.
[lynpbra P.P.
dopmoc

®dopmoc

C1p. 13

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT



