Группа Шзскс-21(20б)

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
21.10.2024	11.50-13.25	упр.сост.массива	Л	Шкуматов		ДОТ
21.10.2024	13.45-15.20	упр.сост.массива	упр	Шкуматов		ДОТ
21.10.2024	15.30-18.50	осн.ОТ	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
22.10.2024	09.55-11.30	геодезия	Л	Рожко М.Д.		ДОТ
22.10.2024	11.50-15.20	БВГР,ГСД	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
22.10.2024	15.30-17.05	бетон.констр.Камен	Л	Герман		ДОТ
22.10.2024	17.15-18.50	бетон.констр.Камен	упр	Герман		ДОТ
23.10.2024	09.55-11.30	осн.ОТ	упр	Курбацкий		ДОТ
23.10.2024	11.50-15.20	стал.и дерев.констр	Л	Лабинский		ДОТ
23.10.2024	15.30-17.05	стал.и дерев.констр	упр	Лабинский		ДОТ
24.10.2024	09.55-13.25	геодезия	лб	Тонофа А.В.		ДОТ
24.10.2024	13.45-15.20	технология	Л	Шкуматов		ДОТ
24.10.2024	15.30-17.05	технология	упр	Шкуматов		ДОТ
25.10.2024	08.00-09.35	модел.физ.проц.вГ	Л	Купенко		ДОТ
25.10.2024	09.55-11.30	модел.физ.проц.вГ	упр	Купенко		ДОТ
25.10.2024	11.50-13.25	БВГР,ГСД	Л	Курбацкий		ДОТ
25.10.2024	13.45-17.05	БВГР,ГСД	упр	Курбацкий		ДОТ
25.10.2024	17.15-18.50	правоведен.	Л	Шульга Р.Р.		ДОТ
25.10.2024	19.00-20.35	правоведен.	упр	Шульга Р.Р.		ДОТ
28.10.2024	09.55-11.30	стр.горизонт.выр.	Л	Формос		ДОТ
28.10.2024	11.50-15.20	стр.горизонт.выр.	упр	Формос		ДОТ